
FIRST RESPONDERS

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$10.60
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$9.50
$8.50

$14.60
$13.50
$12.50

BLANK DECORATED
12,000

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$13.50
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$12.16
$10.80

$17.50
$16.16
$14.80

BLANK DECORATED
12,000

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$10.76
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$9.70
$8.60

$14.76
$13.70
$12.60

BLANK DECORATED
12,000

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$7.90
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$7.10
$6.30

$11.90
$11.10
$10.30

BLANK DECORATED
12,000

OC-771PMTAC-600USA-750MUSA-300

Black Charcoal Navy Olive Red Black Graphite Khaki Navy Olive Kryptek®
Highlander®

Black/
Black USA

Black/
Mexican Flag

LN Heathered
Grey/TX

LN Heathered
Grey/USA

Kryptek®
Raid™

Kryptek®
Typhon™

OC601
Police

OC601
Fire

OC601
Military

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$13.10
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$11.80
$10.50

$17.10
$15.80
$14.50

BLANK DECORATED
12,000

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$13.10
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$11.80
$10.50

$17.10
$15.80
$14.50

BLANK DECORATED
12,000

QTY. (3A)
48-143 PC.
144-575 PC.
576+PC.

$13.10
PRICE INCLUDES

STITCHES ON
FRONT LOCATION

$11.80
$10.50

$17.10
$15.80
$14.50

BLANK DECORATED
12,000


