FIRST RESPONDERS





OC601 **Police**

QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC.	\$13.10	\$17.10	12,000
144-575 PC.	\$11.80	\$15.80	STITCHES ON
576+PC.	\$10.50	\$14.50	FRONT LOCATION



OC601 Fire

QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC.	\$13.10	\$17.10	12,000
144-575 PC.	\$11.80	\$15.80	STITCHES ON
576+PC.	\$10.50	\$14.50	FRONT LOCATION



OC601 Military

QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC.	\$13.10	\$17.10	12,000
144-575 PC.	\$11.80	\$15.80	STITCHES ON
576+PC.	\$10.50	\$14.50	FRONT LOCATION



USA-300





QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC.	\$10.60	\$14.60	12,000
144-575 PC.	\$9.50	\$13.50	STITCHES ON
576+PC.	\$8.50	\$12.50	FRONT LOCATION



USA-750M







Black Graphite Khaki Navy

QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC.	\$13.50	\$17.50	12,000
144-575 PC.	\$12.16	\$16.16	STITCHES ON
576+PC.	\$10.80	\$14.80	FRONT LOCATION



TAC-600







Kryptek®

QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC. \$	10.76	\$14.76	12,000
144-575 PC. \$	9.70	\$13.70	STITCHES ON
576+PC. \$	8.60	\$12.60	FRONT LOCATION









Black/ LN Heathered LN Heathered Black USA Mexican Flag Grey/TX

Grey/USA

QTY. (3A)	BLANK	DECORATED	PRICE INCLUDES
48-143 PC.	\$7.90	\$11.90	12,000
144-575 PC.	\$7.10	\$11.10	STITCHES ON
576+PC	\$6.30	\$10.30	FRONT LOCATION

Additional Art Costs

Side: Add \$1.70(a), up to 5,000 stitches. Back: Add \$2.00(a), up to 5,000 stitches. 3D: Add \$2.00(a) for each location. Add'l Stitches: \$0.40(a)/1,000 stitches over each minimum location charge.

Patches

Leather Patches (100% Genuine Leather & Faux): Add \$9.00(a)

Leather Custom Shape: Add \$12.00(a) Sublimated Patch: Add \$8.00(a) Embroidered Patch: Add \$8.00(a)

Patch Application

Stitched: Add \$2.00(a) Heat Sealed: Add \$1.00(a)

Orders ship FOB Bentonville, AR.